
Candidates called or document checking for following posts against PSTCL CRA-102021. 

Following candidates are advised to report for documents checking before document checking 

committee as per schedule mentioned below: 

Venue: O/o Dy.C.E/ HR & Admin, Shakti Sadan, PSTCL, Patiala 

Date:- 25.05.2023 (Thursday) 

Provisional 

Combined 
Merit No. 

Reporting Time :08:00 AM 

List of Documents to be brought is placed on PSTCL Website www. pstcl.org under the link 
"List of documents to be brought " 

81 

84 

88 

93 

110 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Regd. Ofice: PSEB. Head OMce, Thc Moll, Patiala - 147001, Punjab, India) 
U40109PB2010SGCO33814 

Corporate Identity Number:1 
Office of SE/HR & Admin., Shakti Sadan, Patiala 

Einail ID - ye-adnin(@pstcl.org 
Website: www.pstcl.oIg 

1 13 

122 

123 

48 

PSTCL 

Application 
Sequence No. 

PSTL041436 

PSTL041282 

PSTL040401 

PSTLO30485 

PSTLO35709 

PSTLO19456 

PSTLO04086 

PSTLO32034 

PSTL026568 

pslc! 

PSTL044390 

Roll No. 

520307130203 

LDCIACCOUNTS 

Candidate's Name 

520307130202 MEHAKPREET 
KAUR 

SUKHJEET KAUR PARAMJIT 

SINGH 

520307130200KANIKA SIAG 

520103130139 VARINDER 
KUMAR 

520104130120 INDERPREET 
SINGH 

520307130354 ROHIT 

520307130207 

520307130233 AMARJOT SINGH 

520307130277 sONU RANI 

520104130094 CHARAN DASS 

Father's Name 

RAJBIR SINGH 

HARJAGJIT 

SINGH 

DHEERAJ SIA G 

RAM SINGH 

KARTAR SINGH 

MOHINDER 
SINGH 

TALBIR SINGH 

PREM CHAND 

SEISH PAL 

GURMEET 

SINGH 

Category 
Applied 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

BC Only 

Gender Date of Birth 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

06-02-1993 

06-05-2000 

27-11-1996 

07-04-1996 

14-06-1999 

12-02-1999 

19-12-1994 

02-03-2000 

05-10-1983 

20-10-1987 

Marks obtained 
(out of 

Hundered) 

67.00 

66.75 

66.50 

6625 

66.25 

65.00 

64.75 

64.25 

64.25 

63.25 

Dy.C.EHR & Admh 
PSTÇL, Patiala 
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